
3.00

2.56

2.62

3.31

2.84

2.29

3.14

3.17

3.32

2.42

 N3 
 C4 

 C2 

 N1 

 C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8 
 N9 

 C1’

 C2’

 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’ O5’

 PA 

 O3A

 O2A

 O1A

 PB  O3B  O2B

 O1B
 PG 

 O3G

 O2G

 O1G

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 CD2

 CD1

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

MG  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ  NH2

 NH1

 NE  CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CE1
 NE2

 CD2
 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2
 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Pro 252(H)

Thr 254(H)

Ile 388(H)

Asp 210(H)

Gly 212(H)

Gly 416(H)

Ala 417(H)

Arg 343(I)

Atp 501(H)

Thr 257(H)

Leu 258(H)

 MG 502(H)

Gly 255(H)

Lys 256(H)

Arg 340(I)

His 392(H)

Gly 253(H)

Asn 356(H)


